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ENG NEERI NG EXH BI T E-1

CHNNEL SEARCH: 207 (89.3 MHz O ass Cl)

CALL
900129VH
950718MVA
950720VA
951113MB
951127NVA
960416MB
970228MB
971113MD
971211MF
971211MH
971211MH
971211M
990107MA
KAKX
KBBF
KEBR- FM
KEKL
KFPR
KHAP
KNCA
KNCA
KOHL
KPFB
KPRA
KSMF
KSMF
KTEC
KUNR
KVMVR
KXJS

(")
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aTy

REDDI NG
TAHCE CI TY
PARADI SE
RENO

RENO
TEHANA
EUREKA

LODI
HAYFORK
MCKI NLEYVI LLE
MCKI NLEYVI LLE
GARBERVI LLE
GREENVI LLE
MENDOC! NO
SANTA ROSA
NORTH HI GHLANDS
EAST SONORA
REDDI NG

CH CO

BURNEY

BURNEY
FREMONT
BERKELEY

UKI AH
ASHLAND
ASHLAND
KLAMATH FALLS
RENO

NEVADA CI TY
SUTTER

(")
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CHN
205
209
209
209
208
209
207
207
207
207
207
206
207
207
206
207
208
205
206
209
209
207
207
208
206
206
208
204
208
204

EXI STI NG C. P. BEI NG MODI FI ED

EO>QQE>>OQEQW>W>88>>Q>>

(o8]
[y

at 40-13-59.0 N, 121-01-08.0 W

DI ST
135.
141.
142.
153.
127.
142.
261.
250.
181.
256.
256.
228.
23.
259.
222.
173.
249.
144.
79.
95.
101.
308.
283.
226.
271.
271.
229.
156.
109.
133.

67
25
48
90
65
48
14
81
22
31
31
05
84
51
53
66
93
35
62
58
33
96
64
72
31
38
77
13
65
14

S
82
79
77
105
133
77
200
200
224
200
200
158
211
200
195
200
195
82
161
79
105
200
200
161
158
158
133
105
161
77

BRNG  CLEARANCE

290. 7 24.92
136. 2 25. 66
254.9 34.87
130.9 25. 38
124.8 4. 17
254.9 32. 47
285.6 25. 97
179.0 25.42
275.9 6. 25
283.4 27.05
283.4 26. 80
267.7 36. 29
151.3 -50.09
247.5 35.04
218.5 32.92
193. 4 11. 94
164. 3 30. 07
287.1 30. 57
225.2 0.32
318. 6 14. 74
317.9 14. 06
194.6 36.74
202. 8 33.02
237.5 37.89
328. 4 31.76
328. 4 31.76
343. 8 30. 87
133.5 26. 64
177.5 0.91
211.2 34.97
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